AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE P RES-04-065	REQ. NO. RES-C05-065 5. PROJECT N	O. (Il applicable)	• <u>-</u> -	
6. ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 2 Washington, DC 20555		7. ADMINISTERED BY (Nother than item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts ATTN: Bhawana Sharma Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 2 Washington, DC 20555				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 ROCKVILLE MD 20852			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC NRC-04-04-065 T005	10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-04-065 T005		
CODE	X 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 06-14-2005 SOLICITATIONS	X 06-14-2005				
	copies of the amendm hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R ue of this amendment you des hakes reference to the solicita R: 56015111203 Job C	ent; (b) By acknowledging e solicitation and amendn ECEIPT OF OFFERS PR sire to change an offer alre- tion and this amendment,	receipt of this amendment on each on nent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A IOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE eady submitted, such change may be , and is received prior to the opening	copy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made		
13. THIS ITEM API	ligate: \$10,469.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI		-			
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORD					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES (such as changes )	n paying office, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		•			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unit	lateral Modification					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, Is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	<u>.</u>		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UK The purpose of this unilateral modif \$10,469.00, thereby increasing the t fully funding this task order. Acco "Task Order No. 005 shall be in effe \$168,469.00. The amount of \$156,051 represents the fixed fee. Funds in obligated under this task order are All other terms and conditions of th	ication is to provid otal amount of funds rdingly, the followis ct from June 14, 200 .00 represents the e the amount of \$10,46 \$168,469.00. This t	e incremental fund obligated from \$1 ng changes are her 5 through December stimated reimbursa 9.00 are being obl ask order is fully	ling in the amount of 58,000.00 to \$168,469.00, reby made: 15, 2005, with a cost ce ble costs, and the amount igated by this modification funded."	iling of of \$12,415		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretolore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in f	uff force and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) MONA C. SELDEN Congracting Officer ()				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	185 UNITED STATES OF AMER	- Dellach	16C. DATE SIGNER	nc.	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signatu	ire of Contracting Officer)	11/07/0	×0	

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

\_\_\_\_\_

٣

STANDARD FORM 20 (REV. 10-83)



